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Women / 6 / JR D4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karah Funderburg330
AIM TX

9.275 9.325 9.6509.700 37.950
3T 10 2 1 1 

1 

Madeline Bischoff207
Crenshaw's

9.025 9.775 9.3509.650 37.800
11 1 3T 9 2T

2T

Chloe Seckar-Martinez498
Champions Westlake

9.100 9.400 9.5509.750 37.800
7T 8 1 3 2T

2T

Taylor Hensley396
Flipnastics

9.300 9.475 9.3759.600 37.750
2 7 5 7T 4 

4 

Emily Gonzalez157
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.100 9.550 9.4009.650 37.700
7T 4T 3T 6 5 

5 

Sydney Fewins172
Lone Star

9.050 9.550 9.4509.500 37.550
10 4T 7 5 6 

6 

Gia Alicea303
Texas Dreams

8.475 9.575 9.6259.525 37.200
14 3 6 2 7 

7 

Sofia Ruiz151
Rowland/Ballard

9.200 9.375 9.2759.275 37.125
5 9 10 10 8 

8 

Gracie Hutchison590
AbovetheBar

8.900 9.550 9.1759.350 36.975
13 4T 8 12T 9 

9 

Leilani Saucedo413
DGA

9.400 8.950 9.0259.125 36.500
1 11 11 14 10 

10 

Brinkley Coker508
RSA

9.275 8.875 9.3758.900 36.425
3T 12 12 7T 11 

11 

Ana Sofia Abshire145
Rowland/Ballard

8.925 9.675 9.1758.575 36.350
12 2 13 12T 12 

12 

Alisha Muncherjee204
Flips TX

9.125 8.025 9.4759.325 35.950
6 14 9 4 13 

13 

Serenity Sales506
Royals

9.075 8.100 9.2507.500 33.925
9 13 14 11 14 

14 
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